Type MV-R Reverse Action and
Type MV-T Tank Top
Medium Velocity Open Nozzles
Page 1 of 6	 AUGUST 2019	 TFP809
IMPORTANT
Refer to Technical Data Sheet
TFP2300 for warnings pertaining to
regulatory and health information.

Specify: Type MV-T Tank Top Nozzle,
Open, Medium Velocity, orifice size
(specify), material (specify), P/N
(specify from Table D).
Orifice
Size
Material
Stainless
Steel
Brass &
Leaded
Gunmetal
LG2
Titanium Aluminium
Bronze SMO254 Zeron 100
MV10R 28480 28383 28480T 28383AB 28480SMO 28480Z
MV12R 28481 28384 28481T 28384AB 28481SMO 28481Z
MV15R 28482 28385 28482T 28385AB 28482SMO 28482Z
MV18R 28483 28386 28483T 28386AB 28483SMO 28483Z
MV19R 28484 28387 28484T 28387AB 28484SMO 28484Z
MV21R 28485 28388 28485T 28388AB 28485SMO 28485Z
MV25R 28486 28389 28486T 28389AB 28486SMO 28486Z
MV26R 28487 28390 28487T 28390AB 28487SMO 28487Z
MV30R 28488 28391 28488T 28391AB 28488SMO 28488Z
MV34R 28489 28392 28489T 28392AB 28489SMO 28489Z
MV47R 28490 28393 28490T 28393AB 28490SMO 28490Z
MV57R 28491 28394 28491T 28394AB 28491SMO 28491Z
Orifice
Size
Material
Stainless
Steel
Brass &
Leaded
Gunmetal
LG2
Titanium Aluminium
Bronze SMO254 Zeron 100
MV10T 28492 28285 28492T 28285AB 28492SMO 28492Z
MV12T 28493 28281 28493T 28281AB 28493SMO 28493Z
MV15T 28494 28282 28494T 28282AB 28494SMO 28494Z
MV18T 28495 28283 28495T 28283AB 28495SMO 28495Z
MV19T 28496 28286 28496T 28286AB 28496SMO 28496Z
MV21T 28497 28287 28497T 28287AB 28497SMO 28497Z
MV25T 28498 28288 28498T 28288AB 28498SMO 28498Z
MV26T 28499 28289 28499T 28289AB 28499SMO 28499Z
MV30T 28500 28290 28500T 28290AB 28500SMO 28500Z
MV34T 28501 28291 28501T 28291AB 28501SMO 28501Z
MV47T 28502 28292 28502T 28292AB 28502SMO 28502Z
MV57T 28503 28293 28503T 28293AB 28503SMO 28503Z
TABLE C
TYPE MV-R REVERSE ACTION NOZZLE
PART NUMBERS
TABLE D